

## **EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS**

Claimant:	Miss G Speck		
Respondent:	Whitbread Group PLC		
Heard at:	Leeds (by telephone)	On:	6 March 2023
Before:	Employment Judge Knowl	es	
<b>Representation</b> Claimant: Respondent:	Mr M Speck, Claimant's fa Miss L Green, Solicitor	ather	

## JUDGMENT

The Claimant's claims of unfair dismissal and failure to provide written payslips are dismissed upon their withdrawal. This Judgment does not affect the Claimant's claims of disability discrimination which shall continue.

Employment Judge Knowles 6 March 2023